

S T Case No. 249 of 2024

Order No. 04 dated 20-12-2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of all seven accused persons.

All seven accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Fix 12-03-2025 for consideration of charge.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court, Howrah.